
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

REPORT-EL30APAGE 0001-01 

0001 PRECINCT 1 

REGISTERED VO-rERS . TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

TOTAL VOTES 
0 

491 

% PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV 

28 55 

PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED 

0 407 

PROVISIONAL 

1 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

182 
55 
0 
0 

76.79 
23.21 

14 
1 
0 
0 

24 
2 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

144 
51 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 
0 

US Representative. DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 
John T. Burwell. Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

381 
21' 
29 

88.40 
4.87 
6.73 

27 
0 
1 

41 
6 
4 

0 
0 
0 

313 
14 
24 

0 
1 
0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (DEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 
DebShafto (GRN) 
WRITE -IN. 

330 
151 

6 
1 
0 

67.62 
30.94 
1.23 

.20 

21 
6 
1 
0 
0 

40 
15 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

269 
129 

5 
1 
0 

0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (DEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales. Jr. (GRN) 

378 
91 
11 
5 

77.94 
18.76 
2.27 
1.03 

25 
2 
1 
0 

46 
8 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 

307 
80 
10 
4 

0 
1 
0 
0 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

382 
94 
6 

79.25 
19.50 
1.24 

25 
2 
1 

45 
9 
0 

0 
0 
0 

312 
82 
5 

0 
1 
0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). . 390 
Mary J.- Ruwart (LIB). 25 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 14 

90.91 
5.83 
3.26 

27 
1 
0 

50 
3 
0 

0 
0 
0 

313 
20 
14 

0 
1 
0 

-
Commissioner of the General 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 

370 77.41 
99 20.71 
9 1.88 

23 
4 
1 

44 
10 
1 

0 
0 
0 

303 
84 
7 

0 
1 
0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0001·02 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0001 PRECINCT 1 
TOTAL VOTES 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples (REP) 357 
Hank Gilbert (DEM) 108 
Rick Donaldson (LIB). 16 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Porter (REP) 355 
Jeff Weems (DEM) . 102 
Roger Gary (LIB) . 12 
Art Browning (GRN) 10 

Justice. Supreme Court. P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 336 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 133 
William Bryan Strange. III (UB). 10 

Justice. Supreme Court. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Paul Green (REP) 346 
Bill Moody (DEM) 114 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 14 

Justice. Supreme Court. P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 334 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 119 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 21 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 378 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB)	 47 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP). 375 
Dave Howard (LIB). 51 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 348 
Keith Hampton (DEM) . 112 
Robert Ravee Virasin (LIB). 13 

% 

74.22 
22.45 
3.33 

74.11 
21.29 
2.51 
2.09 

70.15 
27.77 
2.09 

73.00 
24.05 
2.95 

70.46 
25.11 
4.43 

88.94 
11.06 

88.03 
11.97 

73.57 
23.68 
2.75 

PAPER EV
 

24 
3 
1 

24 
3 
1 
0 

21 
5 
1 

24 
3 
1 

21 
5 
1 

26 
1 

26 
1 

23
 
3
 
1
 

IVOTRONIC EV
 

44 
10 
1 

44 
9 
0 
2 

44 
11 
0 

44 
11 
0 

42 
11 
2 

47 
5 

46 
6 

44 
11 
0 

PAPER ED
 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0
 
0
 
0
 

IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL
 

289 0 
94 1 
14 0 

287 0 
89 1 
11 0 
8 0 

271 0 
116 1 

9 0 

278 0 
99 1 
13 0 

271 0 
102 1 
18 0 

305 0 
41 0 

303 0 
43 1 

281 0 
97 1 
12 0 



.' • 'F' . 
PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0001-03 

0001 PRECINCT 1 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Member, State BoE, DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 

383 
41 

90.33 
9.67 

25 
1 

48 
5 

0 
0 

310 
34 

0 
1 

State Representative. District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 343 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 139 

71.16 
28.84 

23 
3 

40 
15 

0 
0 

280 
120 

0 
1 

Just ice, 11th CT of Appeals DIST. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 

P3 .10NES COUNTYWIDE 

384 100.00 25 48 0 311 0 

District Judge. 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 237 100.00 4 23 0 209 1 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 395 100.00 24 51 0 320 0 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lacey Hansen (DEM) 246 100.00 5 22 0 218 1 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 402 100.00 24 50 0 327 1 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson .(REP). 
Linda Hansen (DEM)­ . 

327 
149 

68.70 
31.30 

22 
3 

44 
10 

0 
0 

261 
135 

0 
1 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (DEM) 253 100.00 5 25 0 222 1 

AISD PROP ANSON ISD 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) 
AGAINST (CONTRA) . 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 



~ '" 
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0002·01 

0002 PRECINCT 2 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

TOTAL VOTES 
a 

65 

% PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV 

5 11 

PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED 

6 43 

PROVISIONAL 

a 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

7 
21 
a 
a 

25.00 
75.00 

2 
1 
a 
a 

a 
3 
a 
a 

a 
3 
a 
a 

5 
14 
a 
a 

a 
a 
a 
a 

US Representative, DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 
John T. Burwell, Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

35 
5 
3 

81.40 
11.63 
6.98 

4 
a 
a 

6 
1 
2 

3 
a 
a 

22 
4 
1 

a 
a 
a 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (DEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 
WRITE-IN. 

25 
39 
a 
a 
a 

39.06 
60.94 

3 
2 
a 
a 
a 

4 
7 
a 
a 
a 

1 
5 
a 
a 
a 

17 
25 
a 
a 
a 

a 
a 
a 
a 
a 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (OEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales. Jr. (GRN) 

26 
35 
1 
1 

41.27 
55.56 
1.59 
1.59 

3 
2 
a 
a 

4 
6 
1 
a 

2 
4 
a 
a 

17 
23 
a 
1 

a 
a 
a 
a 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

32 
30 
1 

50.79 
47.62 
1.59 

4 
1 

. a 

5 
6 
a 

3 
3 
a 

20 
20 
1 

a 
a 
a 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 

36 
3 
4 

83.72 
6.98 
9.30 

4 
a 
a 

6 
a 
2 

2 
1 
a 

24 
2 
2 

a 
a 
a 

Commissioner of the General 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 

26 41.94 
33 53.23 
3 4.84 

3 
2 
a 

4 
6 
1 

2 
4 
a 

17 
21 
2 

a 
a 
a 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 ~IONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0002-02 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0002 PRECINCT 2 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples (REP) 
Hank Gilbert (DEM) 
Rick Donaldson (LIB). 

28 
32 
1 

45.90 
52.46 
1.64 

3 
2 
0 

4 
6 
1 

2 
4 
0 

19 
20 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Porter (REP) 
Jeff Weems (DEM) . 
Roger Gary (LIB) . 
Art Browning (GRN) 

22 
36 
2 
1 

36.07 
59.02 
3.28 
1.64 

3 
2 
0 
0 

3 
7 
1 
0 

2 
4 
0 
0 

14 
23 
1 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 
·William Bryan Strange, III (LIB). 

24 
36 
1 

39.34 
59.02 
1.64 

3 
2 
0 

3 
7 
1 

2 
4 
0 

16 
23 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Paul Green (REP) 
Bill Moody (DEM) 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 

23 
37 
2 

37.10 
59.68 
3.23 

3 
2 
0 

5 
5 
1 

1 
5 
0 

14 
25 
1 

0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 

25 
34 
3 

40.32 
54.84 
4.84 

3 
2 
0 

4 
6 
1 

2 
4 
0 

16 
22 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 33 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB) 8 

80.49 
19.51 

4 
0 

5 
3 

3 
0 

21 
5 

0 
0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals, P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP). 33 
Dave Howard (LIB). 9 

78.57 
21.43 

4 
0 

6 
2 

2 
1 

21 
6 

0 
0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 22 
Keith Hampton (DEM). . . 37 
Robert Ravee Virasin (LIB). 3 

35.48 
59.68 
4.84 

3 
2 
0 

4 
6 
1 

1 
5 
0 

14 
24 
2 

0 
0 
0 



f ~ ;-: .• 
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY
 

GENERAL ELECTION
 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
 

, RUN DATE:ll/l0/l0 03:01 PM 

0002 PRECINCT 2 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV 

Member. State BoE. DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 34 B2.93 4 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 7 17.07 a 

State Representative. District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 .) 

Jim Landtroop (REP) 18 29.03 3 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 44 70.97 2 

Justice, 11th CT of Appeals DIST, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 34 100.00 4 

District Judge, 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 47 100.00 2 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 36 100.00 4 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lacey Hansen (DEM) 47 100.00 2 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 37 100.00 4 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 26 41.27 4 
Linda Hansen (DEM) 37 58.73 1 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (DEM) 47 100.00 2 

AISD PROP ANSON ISD 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) .. 1 100.00 a 
AGAINST (CONTRA) . a a 

IVOTRONIC EV
 

6 
2 

2 
9 

8 

8 

7 

10 

8 

3 
8 

9 

1 
a 

PAPER ED
 

3 
a 

1 
5 

3 

6 

3 

5 

2 

1 
4 

6 

a 
a 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0002-03
 

IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL
 

21 a 
5 a 

12 a 
28 a 

19 a 

31 a 

22 a 

30 a 

23 a 

18 a 
24 a 

30 a 

a a 
a a 



.. ~. 

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0003·01 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0003 PRECINCT 3 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL. 

TOTAL VOTES 
a 

739 

% PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV 

63 127 

PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED 

133 416 

PROVISIONAL 

a 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

108 
99 
a 
1 

51.92 
47.60 

.48 

14 
7 
a 
a 

17 
14 
a 
a 

16 
23 
a 
a 

61 
55 
a 
1 

a 
a 
a 
a 

US Representative. DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 
John T. Burwell. Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

520 
38 
46 

86.09 
6.29· 
7.62 

48 
6 
3 

92 
4 
8 

84 
9 
8 

296 
19 
27 

a 
a 
a 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (DEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 
WRITE-IN. 

429 
274 

20 
a 
1 

59.25 
37.85 
2.76 

.14 

41 
17 
5 
a 
a 

83 
40 
2 
a 
1 

69 
58 
2 
a 
a 

236 
159 

11 
a 
a 

a 
a 
a 
a 
a 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (DEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales. Jr. (GRN) 

496 
195 
17 
3 

69.76 
27.43 
2.39 

.42 

51 
9 
3 
a 

84 
35 
2 
a 

81 
39 
3 
a 

280 
112 

9 
3 

a 
a 
a 
a 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

518 
180 
15 

72.65 
25.25 
2.10 

51 
12 
a 

89 
29 
2 

89 
35 
2 

289 
104 
11 

a 
a 
a 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 553 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 50 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 23 

88.34 
7.99 
3.67 

52 
5 
a 

98 
4 
3 

92 
11 
3 

311 
30 
17 

a 
a 
a 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 472 68.11 48 83 72 269 a 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

202 
19 

29.15 
2.74 

9 
5 

34 
2 

44 
2 

115 
10 

a 
a 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0003-02 

0003 PRECINCT 3 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples (REP) 
Hank Gilbert (DEM) 
Rick Donaldson (LIB). 

445 
228 

22 

64.03 
32.81 
3.17 

43 
14 
5 

77 
39 
3 

68 
44 
4 

257 
131 
10 

0 
0 
0 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Porter (REP) 
Jeff Weems (OEM) . 
Roger Gary (LIB) . 
Art Browning (GRN) 

425 
233 
26 
6 

61.59 
33.77 
3.77 

.87 

40 
14 
7 
0 

72 
40 
6 
1 

63 
51 
4 
0 

250 
128 

9 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 
William Bryan Strange, III (LIB). 

394 
280 

22 

56.61 
40.23 
3.16 

41 
13 
7 

75 
41 
4 

57 
59 
3 

221 
167 

8 

0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Paul Green (REP) 
Bill MoodY (DEM) 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 

421 
240 

21 

61.73 
35.19 
3.08 

44 
12 
5 

72 
38 
4 

62 
53 
3 

243 
137 

9 

0 
0 
0 

Justice. Supreme Court, P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 

377 
260 
44 

55.36 
38.18 
6.46 

39 
14 
8 

65 
40 
10 

52 
60 
7 

221 
146 

19 

0 
0 
0 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals, P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 492 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB) 88 

84.83 
15.17 

45 
8 

82 
17 

78 
16 

287 
47 

0 
0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP). 489 
Dave Howard (LIB). 90 

84.46 
15.54 

44 
8 

82 
17 

75 
18 

288 
47 

0 
0 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals. P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 408 
Keith Hampton (DEM) . 240 
Robert Ravee Virasin (LIB). 25 

60.62 
35.66 
3.71 

44 
13 
4 

68 
40 
6 

64 
47 
3 

232 
140 

12 

0 
0 
0 



.. 

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0003·03 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0003 PRECINCT 3 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Member, State BoE, DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 498 84.98 49 86 80 283 0 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 88 15.02 5 15 15 53 0 

State Representative, District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 393 54.66 41 65 72 215 0 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 326 45.34 . 21 59 53 193 0 

Justice, 11th CT of Appeals DIST, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 505 100.00 49 84 83 289 0 

District Judge. 259th Judicial District" JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 501 100.00 35 72 92 302 0 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 549 100.00 51 92 91 315 0 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lacey Hansen (DEM) 502 100.00 34 76 92 300 0 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 542 100.00 49 93 88 312 0 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 433 59.72 47 82 63 241 0 
Linda Hansen "(DEM) 292 40.28 15 41 65 171 0 

County Commissioner, PCT 2 COMM 2 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mike Polk (OEM) 397 61.55 32 67 81 217 0 
WRITE- IN. 248 38.45 19 44 39 146 0 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (DEM) 494 100.00 35 80 89 290 0 



)l': 

PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0004·01 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

0004 PRECINCT 4 

REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

. 
TOTAL VOTES 

0 
78 

% PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV 

4 13 

PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED 

5 55 

PROVISIONAL 

1 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (OEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

10 
5 
0 
0 

66.67 
33.33 

1 
1 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

8 
4 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

US Representative. DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 
John T. Burwell. Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

58 
4 
7 

84.06 
5.80 

10.14 

1 
0 
1 

12 
1 
0 

3 
0 
2 

41 
3 
4 

1 
0 
0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (OEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 
WRITE-IN. 

40 
35 
2 
0 
1 

51.28 
44~87 

2.56 

1.28 

3 
1 
0 
0 
0 

9 
3 
1 
0 
0 

1 
3 
1 
0 
0 

27 
27 
0 
0 
1 

0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (OEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales. Jr. (GRN) 

51 
16 
3 
2 

70.83 
22.22 
4.17 
2.78 

1 
2 
0 
0 

10 
0 
1 
0 

3 
0 
1 
1 

37 
13 
1 
1 

d 
1 
0 
0 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (OEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

51 
19 
4 

68.92 
25.68 
5.41 

1 
2 
0 

11 
0 
1 

3 
1 
1 

36 
15 
2 

0 
1 
0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 

61 
7 
2 

87.14 
10.00 
2.86 

2 
0 
0 

12 
1 
0 

3 
2 
0 

43 
4 
2 

1 
0 
0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 
Hector Uribe (OEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

47 
20 
2 

68.12 
28.99 
2.90 

1 
2 
0 

8 
1 
1 

1 
3 
1 

36 
14 
0 

1 
0 
0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0004·02 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

0004 PRECINCT 4 
TOTAL VOTES 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples (REP) 42 
Hank Gilbert (DEM) 26 
Rick Donaldson (LIB). 3 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Porter (REP) 44 

'Jeff Weems (DEM) . 23 
Roger Gary (LIB) . 3 
Art Browning (GRN) 1 

Justice, Supreme Court, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 40 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 25 
William Bryan Strange. III (LIB). 3 

Justice, Supreme Court, P5 JONES 'COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Paul Green (REP) 41 
Bill Moody (OEM) 23 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 3 

Justice, Supreme Court, P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 40 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 23 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 5 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals, P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 51 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB)	 10 

Judge, CT of Criminal 'Appeals. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP). 47 
Dave Howard (LIB). 11 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 39 
Keith Hampton (DEM) . 24 
Robert Ravee Virasin (LIB). 2 

% 

59.15 
36.62 
4.23 

61.97 
32.39 
4.23 
1.41 

58.82 
36.76 
4.41 

61.19 
34.33 
4.48 

58.82 
33.82 
7.35 

83.61 
16.39 

81.03 
18.97 

60.00 
36.92 
3.08 

PAPER EV
 

1 
2 
0 

1 
2 
0 
0 

1 
2 
0 

1 
2 
0 

1 
2 
0 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1
 
2
 
0
 

IVOTRONIC EV
 

7 
4 
1 

9 
1 
1 
0 

9 
0 
0 

9 
0 
1 

9 
0 
1 

9 
1 

9 
0 

5
 
4
 
0
 

PAPER ED
 

2 
2 
1 

1 
3 

,I 

0 

1 
2 
1 

1 
3 
1 

1 
3 
1 

2 
2 

2 
2 

2
 
1
 
1
 

IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL
 

32 0 
17 1 
1 0 

33 0 
16 1 
1 0 
1 0 

29 0 
20 1 
2 0 

30 0 
17 1 
1 0 

29 0 
17 1 
3 0 

38 1 
6 0 

34 1 
8 0 

31 0 
16 1 
1 0 
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PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0004·04 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0004 PRECINCT 4 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

AISD PROP ANSON ISD 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) . . o o o o o o
 
AGAINST (CONTRA). 1 100.00 o 1 o o o
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0005-01 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

0005 PRECINCT 5 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

TOTAL VOTES 
0 

73 

% PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV 

1 3 

PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED 

24 44 

PROVISIONAL 

1 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

16 
12 
0 
0 

57.14 
42.86 

0 
1 
0 
0 

1 
1 
0 
0 

7 
3 
0 
0 

8 
7 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

US Representative, DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 
John T. Burwell, Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

47 
4 
9 

78.33 
6.67 

15.00 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

15 
2 
4 

30 
2 
5 

1 
0 
0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (DEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 
WRITE· IN. 

37 
26 
2 
1 
2 

54.41 
38.24 
2.94 
1.47 
2.94 

0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

13 
8 
1 
0 
0 

22 
16 
1 
1 
2 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda ChaveZ-Thompson (DEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales, Jr. (GRN) 

43 
22 
1 
1 

64.18 
32.84 
1.49 
1.49 

0 
1 
0 
0 

1 
1 
0 
0 

14 
7 
0 
0 

27 
13 
1 
1 

1 
0 
0 
0 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

45 
20 
2 

67.16 
29.85 
2.99 

0 
1 
0 

1 
1 
0 

14 
7 
0 

29 
11 
2 

1 
0 
0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 

51 
5 
4 

85.00 
8.33 
6.67 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

15 
3 
2 

34 
2 
2 

1 
0 
0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

44 
21 
0 

67.69 
32.31 

0 
1 
0 

1 
1 
0 

14 
7 
0 

28 
12 
0 

1 
0 
0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0005 PRECINCT 5 
TOTAL VOTES 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples (REP) 
Hank Gil bert (OEM) 
Rick Donaldson (LIB). 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Porter (REP) 
Jeff Weems (DEM) . 
Roger Gary (LIB) . 
Art Browning (GRN) 

Justice, Supreme Court. P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 
William Bryan'Strange, III (LIB). 

Justice, Supreme Court, P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Paul Green (REP) 
Bill Moody (OEM) 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 

Justice. Supreme Court, P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 

35 
20 
10 

39 
21 
3 
2 

32 
29 
4 

34 
28 
2 

34 
23 
8 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals, P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 41 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB)	 15 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P5 JONES .COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP).	 47 
Dave Howard ~LIB).	 10 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 41 
Keith Hampton (DEM) . 22 
Robert Ravee Virasin (LIB). 2 

% PAPER EV 

53.85 0 
30.77 1 
15.38 0 

60.00 0 
32.31 1 
4.62 0 
3.08 0 

49.23 0 
44.62 1 
6.15 0 

53.13 0 
43.75 1 
3.13 0 

52.31 0 
35.38 1 
12.31 0 

73.21 0 
26.79 0 

82.46 0 
17.54 0 

63.08 0 
33.85 1 
3.08 0 

IVOTRONIC EV
 

1 
1 
0 

1 
1 
0 
0 

1 
1 
0 

1 
1 
0 

1 
1 
0 

1 
0 

1 
0 

1
 
1
 
0
 

PAPER ED
 

11 
7 
3 

12 
8 
1 
0 

10 
10 
1 

11 
9 
1 

12 
7 
2 

13 
6 

15 
4 

12
 
8
 
1
 

REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0005·02
 

IVOTRONIC ED . PROVISIONAL
 

22 
11 
7 

1 
0 
0 

25 
11 
2 
2 

1 
0 
0 
0 

20 
17 
3 

1 
0 
0 

21 
17 
1 

1 
0 
0 

21 
14 
5 

0 
0 
1 

27 
8 

0 
1 

31 
5 

0 
1 

27 1 
12 0 
1 0 
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0005-03 

0005 PRECINCT 5 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Member, State BoE, DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 

47 
8 

85.45 
14.55 

0 
0 

1 
0 

15 
4 

30 
4 

1 
0 

State Representative, District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 44 
Joe Heflin (OEM) . 24 

64.71 
35.29 

0 
1 

1 
1 

14 
8 

28 
14 

1 
0 

Justice, 11th CT of Appeals DIST, 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 

P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 

47 100.00 0 1 16 29 1 

District 'Judge, 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (OEM) . 42 100.00 1 2 11 27 1 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 55 100.00 0 2 17 35 1 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lacey Hansen (OEM) 45 100.00 1 1 14 28 1 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 52 100.00 0 1 17 33 1 

County'Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 
Linda Hansen (OEM) 

36 
32 

52.94 
47.06 

0 
1 

2 
1 

9 
12 

24 
18 

1 
0 

County Commissioner, PCT 2 COMM 2 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mi ke Polk (OEM) 
WRITE-IN. 

29 
33 

46.77 
53.23 

1 
0 

2 
0 

10 
10 

15 
23 

1 
0 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (OEM) 43 100.00 1 2 11 28 1 
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0006-01 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

0006 PRECINCT 6 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL . 0 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 299 23 39 6 231 0 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 140 88.05 15 17 3 105 0 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 18 11.32 1 5 0 12 0 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 1 .63 0 0 0 1 0 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 0 0 0 0 0 0 

US Representative, DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 239 86.91 18 31 5 185 0 
John T. Burwell, Jr. (LIB). 12 4.36 0 2 1 9 0 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 24 8.73 5 2 0 17 0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 224 75.17 16 29 6 173 0 
Bill White (DEM) . 62 20.81 6 8 0 48 0 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 8 2.68 0 2 0 6 0 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 
WRITE-IN. 4 1.34 1 0 0 3 0 

'Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 244 82.43 18 29 ' 6 191 0 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (DEM) 39 13.18 3 7 0 29 0 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 10 3.38 2 2 0 6 0 
Herb Gonzales, Jr. (GRN) 3 1.01 0 1 0 2 0 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). '. 246 83.67 20 30 5 191 0 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 38 12.93 2 6 0 30 0 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 10 3.40 1 2 1 '6 0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 250 90.58 20 30 6 194 0 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 17 6.16 1 2 0 14 0 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 9 3.26 1 1 0 7 0 

Commissioner of the General Land Offi,ce JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 245 83.90 18 29 5 193 0 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 32 10.96 4 6 0 22 0 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 15 5.14 1 3 1 10 0 
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0006-03 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0006 PRECINCT 6 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Member. State BoE, DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 242 89.63 20 29 6 187 0 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 28 10.37 2 4 0 22 0 

State Representative. District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 236 80.55 18 30 6 182 0 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 57 19.45 5 8 0 44 0 

Justice. 11th CT of Appeals DIST. P3 ~IONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 255 100.00 20 30 6 199 0 

District Judge. 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 112 100.00 5 14 1 92 0 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 255 100.00 20 30 6 199 0 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lacey Hansen (OEM) 120 100.00 6 18 2 94 0 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 249 100.00 19 30 6 194 0 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 222 77.08 16 27 5 174 0 
Linda Hansen (DEM) 66 22.92 5 11 1 49 0 

Justice of-the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (DEM) 121 100.00 5 19 2 95 0 

AISD PROP ANSON ISD 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) 11 35.48 1 2 0 8 0 
AGAINST (CONTRA) . 20 64.52 2 3 1 14 0 





PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0007-02 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0007 PRECINCT 7 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples (REP) 
Hank Gfl bert (OEM) 
Rick Donaldson (LIB). 

132 
27 
11 

77.65 
15.88 
6.47 

7 
5 
3 

22 
5 
1 

1 
0 
0 

102 
17 
7 

0 
0 
0 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR '1 
David Porter (REP) 
Jeff Weems (DEM) . 
Roger Gary (LIB) . 
Art Browning (GRN) 

131 
31 
7 
3 

76.16 
18.02 
4.07 
1.74 

7 
5 
3 
0 

21 
7 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 
0 

102 
19 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 
William Bryan Strange, III (LIB). 

126 
35 
12 

72.83 
20.23 
6.94 

7 
5 
3 

22 
6 
0 

1 
0 
0 

96 
24 
9 

0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Paul Green (REP) 
Bill Moody (OEM) 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 

130 
34 
9 

75.14 
19.65 
5.20 

7 
5 
3 

21 
6 
0 

2 
0 
0 

100 
23 
6 

0 
b 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 

122 
37 
12 

71.35 
21.64 
7.02 

6 
6 
3 

19 
6 
2 

1 
0 
0 

96 
25 
7 

0 
0 
0 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals, P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 137 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB) 23 

85.63 
14.38 

7 
7 

23 
1 

1 
0 

106 
15 

Q 
0 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals, P5.JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP). 137 
Dave Howard (LIB). 23 

85.63 
14.38 

7 
7 

22 
2 

1 
0 

107 
14 

0 
0 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals. P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 130 
Keith Hampton (DEM) . 32 
Robert Ravee Virasin (LIB). 9 

76.02 
18.71 
5.26 

6 
6 
3 

21 
5 
1 

1 
0 
0 

102 
21 
5 

0 
0 
0 
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0008-01 

0008 PRECINCT 8 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

. 
TOTAL VOTES 

0 
534 

% PAPER EV 

33 

IVOTRONIC EV 

75 

PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED 

3 423 

PROVISIONAL 

0 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

238 
36 
3 
0 

85.92 
13.00 
1.08 

20 
2 
0 
0 

27 
8 
0 
0 

2 
1 
0 
0 

189 
25 
3 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

US Representative. DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP) ... 
John T. 'Burwell, Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

427 
21 
30 

89.33 
4.39 
6.28 

31 
0 
1 

56 
5 
6 

2 
0 
0 

338 
16 
23 

0 
0 
0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (DEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 
WRITE-IN. 

385 
121 

20 
3 
0 

72.78 
22.87 
3.78 

.57 

25 
7 
1 
0 
0 

47 
23 
5 
0 
0 

2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

311 
90 
14 
3 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (DEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales, Jr. (GRN) 

427 
78 
14 
2 

81.96 
14.97 
2.69 

.38 

29 
4 
0 
0 

55 
14 
6 
0 

2 
1 
0 
0 

341 
59 
8 
2 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

434 
71 
14 

83.62 
13.68 
2.70 

28 
4 
1 

55 
14 
4 

2 
1 
0 

349 
52 
9 

0 
0 
0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Gombs (REP). 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 

437 
35 
16 

89.55 
7.17 
3.28 

29 
1 
1 

55 
8 
3 

2 
0 
0 

,351 
26 
12 

0 
0 
0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

422 
71 
23 

81.78 
13.76 
4.46 

30 
2 
0 

53 
14 
7 

2 
1 
0 

337 
54 
16 

0 
0 
0 





PREC'REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY
 
GENERAL ELECTION
 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010
 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0008 PRECINCT 8 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV 

Member. State BoE. DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig. (REP) 431 90.36 29 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 46 9.64 1 

. State Representative, District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 417 80.50 25 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 101 19.50 8 

Justice. 11th CT of Appeals DIST, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 441 100.00 29 

District Judge. 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 207 100.00 11 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 444 100.00 29 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lacey Hansen (DEM) 214 100.00 10 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 440 100.00 29 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 366 69.98 26 
Linda Hansen (DEM) 157 30.02 7 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (DEM) 239 100.00 11 

AlSO PROP ANSON ISD 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) 8 27.59 0 
AGAINST (CONTRA). 21 72.41 4 

IVOTRONIC EV
 

58
 
7
 

57 
18 

60 

39 

60 

38 

59 

52 
22 

42 

0
 
3
 

PAPER ED
 

2
 
0
 

2 
1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 
1 

2 

0
 
0
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IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL
 

342 0 
38 0 

333 0 
74 0 

350 0 

156 0 

353 0 

165 0 

350 0 

286 0 
127 0 

184 0 

8 0
 
14 0
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0009-01 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

0009 PRECINCT 9 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 0 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 99 12 11 13 63 0 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 33 89.19 3 4 3 23 0 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 3 8.11 0 1 0 2 0 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 1 2.70 0 0 1 0 0 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 0 0 0 0 0 0 

US Representative. DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 77 82.80 10 10 6 51 0 
John T. Burwell. Jr. (LIB). 7 7.53 0 0 4 3 0 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 9 9.68 2 0 3 4 0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick P~rry (REP) . 70 71.43 7 9 8 46 0 
Bill White (DEM) . 23 23.47 5 2 2 14 0 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 4 4.08 0 0 1 3 0 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 1 1.02 0 0 1 0 0 
WRITE-IN. 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 79 80.61 7 10 8 54 0 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (DEM) 15 15.31 5 1 1 8 0 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 4 4.08 0 0 3 1 0 
Herb Gonzales. Jr. (GRN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 76 77.55 7 10 5 54 0 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 14 14.29 5 1 1 7 0 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 8 8.16 0 0 6 2 0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 82 86.32 11 10 6 55 0 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 9 9.47 0 0 5 4 0 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 4 4.21 1 0 1 2 0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 79 80.61 7 10 7 55 0 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 10 10.20 4 1 1 4 0 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 9 9.18 1 0 4 4 0 



~ 

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0009-02 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

0009 PRECINCT 9 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRON IC ED PROVISIONAL 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples-tREP) 70 72.16 6 10 5 49 0 
Hank Gilbert (DEM) 19 19.59 5 1 2 11 0.' 
Rick Donaldson (LIB).	 8 8.25 1 0 4 3 0 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Porter (REP) 71 72.45 8 10 5 48 0 
Jeff Weems (DEM) . 18 18.37 4 1 2 11 0 
Roger G~ry (LIB) . 8 8.16 0 0 5 3 0 
Art Browning (GRN) 1 1.02 0 0 0 1 0 

Justice. Supreme Court, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 70 72.92 8 10 5 47 0 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 20 20.83 4 1 2 13 0 
William 'Bryan Strange. II I (LIB). 6 6.25 ' 0 0 5 1 . 0 

Justice. Supreme Court. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Paul Green (REP) 69 74.19 8 10 5 46 0 
Bill Moody (DEM) 16 17.20 4 1 1 10 0 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 8 8.60 0 0 5 3 0 

Justice. Supreme Court. P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 69 73.40 7 10 5 47 0 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 16 17.02 5 1 1 9 0 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 9 9.57 0 0 6 3 0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals, P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 76 86.36 8 10 7 51 0 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB)	 12 13.64 0 0 6 6 0 

Judge., CT of Cri mi na1 Appeals. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP). " 73 85.88 7 10 6 50 0 
Dave Howard (LIB). 12 14.12 0 0 6 6 0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals, P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 69 73.40 8 10 5 46 0 
Keith Hampton (DEM) . 17 18.09 4 1 1 11 0 
Robert Ravee Virasin (LIB). 8 8.51 0 0 6 2 0 



... 

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0009 PRECINCT 9 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV 

Member. State BoE. DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 72 82.76 8 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 15 17.24 0 

State Representative. District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 75 78.13 7 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 21 21.88 4 

Justice. 11th CT of Appeals DIST. P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 81 100.00 8 

District Judge. 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 48 100.00 7 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 86 100.00 10 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Lacey Hansen (DEM) 45 100.00 6 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 82 100.00 10 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR' 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 72 75.79 7 
Linda Hansen (DEM) 23 24.21 5 

County Commissioner. PCT 4 COMM 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
Steve Lollar (DEM) 43 100.00 5 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (OEM) 50 100.00 7 

IVOTRONIC EV
 

10
 
0
 

9 
2 

10 

6 

9 

5 

9 

10 
1 

5 

5
 

PAPER ED
 

5
 
8
 

11 
1 

11 

7 

11 

6 

10 

9 
3 

5 

7
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IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL
 

49 
7 

0 
0 

48 
14 

0 
0 

52 0 

28 0 

56 0 

28 0 

53 0 

46 
14 

0 
0 

28 0 

31 0
 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0009-04 
GENERAL ELECn ON 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN OATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0009 PRECINCT 9 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED. IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

AlSO PROP ANSON ISO 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) . . 2 12.50
 
AGAINST (CONTRA). 14 87.50
 

o
4 

o 
1 

o 
3 

2 o 
6 o 



-' ,. 

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0010-01 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0010 PRECINCT 10 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

. 
TOTAL VOTES 

0 
97 

% PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV 

9 18 

PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED 

0 70 

PROVISIONAL 

0 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

41 
2 
0 
0 

95.35 
4.65 

3 
1 
0 
0 

9 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

29 
1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

US Representative. DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 
John T. Burwell. Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

76 
6 
7 

85.39 
6.74 
7.87 

4 
2 
0 

14 
2 
2 

0 
0 
0 

58 
2 
5 

0 
0 
0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (DEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 
WRITE- IN. 

69 
22 
5 
0 
0 

71.88 
22.92 
5.21 

7 
2 
0 
0 
0 

15 
2 
1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

47 
18 
4 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Lieutenant' Governor ,JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (DEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales. Jr. (GRN) 

75 
15 
4 
1 

78.95 
15.79 
4.21 
1.05 

7 
2 
0 
0 

15 
2 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

53 
11 
3 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 

. 
Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

79 
13 
2 

84.04 
13.83 
2.13 

7 
2 
0 

15 
3 
0 

0 
0 
0 

57 
8 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 

78 
8 
3 

87.64 
8.99 
3.37 

7 
0 
0 

13 
4 
1 

0 
0 
0 

58 
4 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

79 
11 
5 

83.16 
11.58 
5.26 

7 
2 
0 

14 
2 
2 

0 
0 
0 

58 
7 
3 

0 
0 
0 





PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0010-03 

0010 PRECINCT 10 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Member, State BoE, DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 
John"Pekowski (LIB) . 

76 
14 

84.44 
15.56 

6 
1 

14 
4 

a 
a 

56 
9 

a 
a 

State Representative, District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 66 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 29 

69.47 
30.53 

6 
3 

14 
4 

a 
a 

46 
22 

a 
a 

Justice, 11th CT of Appeals DIST, 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 

P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 

75 100.00 7 14 a 54 a 

District Judge, 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 49 100.00 6 6 a 37 a 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 84 100.00 7 14 a 63 a 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Lacey Hansen (DEM) 45 100.00 6 5 a 34 a 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 80 100.00 7 14 a 59 a 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 
Linda Hansen (OEM) 

70 
22 

76.09 
23.91 

7 
1 

15 
3 

a 
a 

48 
18 

a 
a 

County Commissioner, PCT 4 COMM 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
Steve Lollar (DEM) 44 100.00 6 6 a 32 a 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (DEM) 45 100.00 6 5 a 34 a 
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0010-04 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DA1E:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0010 PRECINCT 10 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

AISD PROP ANSON ISD 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) a a a a a a 
AGAINST (CONTRA). 5 100.00 a 4 a 1 a 

RCISD Trustee ROBY CISD 
VOTE FOR 4 

Becky A. Mauldin . 3 10.71 a 2 a 1 a 
Darry Thomson . 2 7.14 a 1 a 1 a 
Jeff Branson 5 17.86 a a a 5 a 
Cindy Ramirez . 2 7.14 a 1 a 1 a 
Britt Stuart 3 10.71 a a a 3 a 
Bryan Justiss . 6 21.43 a 2 a 4 a 
Jeff Upshaw. 7 25.00 a 2 a 5 a 



,.. 

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0011-01 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

0011 PRECINCT 11 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

TOTAL VOTES 
a 

39 

% PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV 

9 13 

PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED 

3 13 

PROVISIONAL 

1 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

8 
2 
a 
a 

80.00 
20.00 

4 
a 
a 
a 

a 
1 
a 
a 

a 
a 
a 
a 

4 
1 
a 
a 

a 
a 
a 
a 

US Representative. DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 
John T. Burwell, Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

30 
2 
4 

83.33 
5.56 

11.11 

9 
a 
a 

10 
1 
1 

2 
1 
a 

8 
a 
3 

1 
a 
a 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (DEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 

. Deb Shafto (GRN) 
WRITE- IN. 

22 
16 
1 
a 
a 

56.41 
41.03 
2.56 

5 
4 
a 
a 
a 

8 
4 
1 
a 
a 

1 
2 
a 
a 
a 

7 
6 
a 
a 
a 

1 
a 
a 
a 
a 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (DEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales, Jr. (GRN) 

28 
9 
1 
1 

71.79 
23.08 
2.56 
2.56 

9 
a 
a 
a 

9 
2 
1 
1 

1 
2 
a 
a 

8 
5 
a 
a 

1 
a 
a 
a 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

29 
9 
a 

76.32 
23.68 

9 
a 
a 

11 
2 
a 

1 
2 
a 

8 
5 
a 

a 
a 
a 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 

28 
4 
2 

82.35 
11.76 
5.88 

9 
a 
a 

11 
1 
a 

a 
1 
2 

7 
2 
a 

1 
a 
a 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

25 
10 
2 

67.57 
27.03 
5.41 

8 
1 
a 

9 
2 
2 

1 
2 
a 

7 
5 
a 

a 
a 
a 



. PREC ~EPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0011·02 

0011 PRECINCT 11 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples (REP) 
Hank Gilbert (DEM) 
Ri ck Donaldson (UB). 

25 
11 
2 

65.79 
28.95 
5.26 

7 
2 
0 

9 
2 
2 

1 
2 
0 

8 
5 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Porter (REP) 
Jeff Weems (DEM) . 
Roger Gary (LIB) . 
Art Browning (GRN) 

24 
10 
2 
1 

64.86 
27.03 
5.41 
2.70 

7 
2 
0 
0 

8 
2 
2 
1 

1 
1 
0 
0 

8 
5 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 
William Bryan Strange, III (LIB). 

22 
13 
2 

59.46 
35.14 
5.41 

7 
2 
0 

8 
3 
2 

1 
2 
0 

6 
6 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Paul Green (REP) 
Bill Moody (OEM) 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 

23 
9 
3 

65.71 
25.71 
8.57 

7 
1 
0 

9 
3 
1 

0 
1 
1 

7 
4 
1 

0 
0 
0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 

21 
11 
4 

58.33 
30.56 
11.11 

7 
2 
0 

8 
3 
2 

0 
1 
1 

6 
5 
1 

0 
0 
0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals, P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 26 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB) 6 

81.25 
18.75 

9 
0 

10 
2 

0 
2 

7 
2 

0 
0 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals, P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP). 27 
Dave Howard (LIB). 5 

84.38 
15.63 

9 
0 

11 
1 

0 
2 

7 
2 

0 
0 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals, P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 22 
Keith Hampton (DEM) . 11 

. Robert Ravee Virasin (LIB). 4 

59.46 
29.73 
10.81 

7 
2 
0 

8 
3 
2 

0 
2 
1 

7 
4 
1 

0 
0 
0 
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PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0011-03 

0011 PRECINCT 11 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Member. State BoE. DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 

23 
7 

76.67 
23.33 

8 
0 

8 
4 

0 
2 

7 
1 

0 
0 

State Representative. District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 25 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 14 

64.10 
35.90 

7 
2 

9 
4 

1 
2 

7 
6 

1 
0 

Justice. 11th CT of Appeals DIST. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 

P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 

25 100.0.0 9 10 0 6 0 

District Judge. 259th Judicial 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 

District JONES COUNTYWIDE 

20 100.00 4 9 0 7 0 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 26 100.00 9 10 0 7 0 

District Cl~rk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Lacey Hansen (DEM) 19 100.00 2 10 0 7 0 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 25 100.00 8 10 0 7 0 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 
Linda Hansen (DEM) 

'29 
10 

74.36 
25.64 

7 
2 

10 
3 

1 
2 

10 
3 

1 
0 

County Commissioner. PCT 2 COMM 2 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mike Polk (DEM) 
WRITE-IN. 

15 
12 

55.56 
44.44 

4 
0 

5 
6 

0 
2 

6 
4 

0 
0 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (DEM) 24 100.00 4 11 1 8 0 
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PREC-REPORT·GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0011·04 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0011 PRECINCT 11 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED - PROVISIONAL 

AISD PROP ANSON ISD 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) . . 11 44.00 2 6 o 3 o 
AGAINST (CONTRA). 14 56.00 2 6 1 5 o 
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0012-01 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

0012 PRECINCT 12 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 0 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 747 91 231 115 309 1 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 146 59.59 16 48 15 66 1 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 91 37.14 18 19 15 39 0 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 4 1.63 2 2 0 0 0 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 4 1.63 0 0 3 1 0 

US Representative, DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry'(REP). 529 83.97 53 173 79 222 2 
John T. Burwell, Jr. (LIB). ,34 5.40 2 8 4 20 0 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 67 10.63 13 18 10 26 0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 402 54.32 38 146 56 161 1 ' 
Bill White (DEM) . 307 41.49 46 71 54 135 1 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 22 2.97 3 10 3 6 0 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 7 .95 1 1 2 3 0 
WRITE- IN. 2 .27 0 1 0 1 0 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 494 67.86 46 170 74 202 2 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (DEM) 205 28.16 33 52 30 90 0 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 20 2.75 3 4 6 7 0 
Herb Gonzales, Jr. (GRN) 9 1.24 3 2 3 1 0 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 527 72.39 48 179 78 220 2 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 178 24.45 36 42 25 75 0 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 23 3.16 1 6 9 7 0 

. Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 561 86.84 55 178 85 241 2 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 52 8.05 10 16 9 17 0 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 33 5.11 4 10 5 14 0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 476 67.90 43 163 71 198 1 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 196 27.96 34 51 28 82 1 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 29 4.14 3 5 8 13 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0012-02
 

RUN DATE:l1/10/10 03:01 PM 

0012 PREEINCT 12 
TOTAL VOTES 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples (REP) 433 
,Hank Gilbert (DEM) 240 
Ric~ Dona]dson (LIB). 33 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Porter (REP) 429 
Jeff Weems (DEM) . 230 
Roger Gary (LIB) . 26 
Art Browning (GRN) 18 

Justice. Supreme Court. P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 417 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 269 
William Bryan Strange. III (LIB). 18 

Justice. Supreme Court. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Paul Green (REP) 439 
Bill Moody (OEM) 232 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 24 

Justice. Supreme Court. P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 410 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 245 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 35 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 510 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB) 97 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE·FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP). 515 
Dave Howard (LIB). 91 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals. P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 420 
Keith Hampton (DEM) . 245 
Robert Ravee Virasin (LIB). 23 

GENERAL ELECTION
 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010
 

% PAPER EV 

61.33 
33.99 
4.67 

61.02 
32.72 
3.70 
2.56 

59.23 
38.21 
2.56 

63.17 
33.38 
3.45 

59.42 
35.51 
5.07 

84.02 
15.98 

84.98 
15.02 

38 
39 
3 

37 
36 
4 
3 

36 
42 
0 

37 
41 
3 

32 
45 
1 

49 
12 

44 
16 

61.05 31 
35.61 46 
3.34 1 

IVOTRONIC EV
 

156 
58 
6 

148 
62 
6 
4 

148 
68 
7 

151 
58 
6 

144 
65 
7 

169 
24 

172 
22 

145 
64 
5 

PAPER ED
 

56 
38 
13 

61 
34 
7 
5 

60 
40 
5 

67 
29 
7 

53 
39 
12 

76 
16 

75 
16 

61
 
34
 
8
 

IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

181 2 
105 0 

11 0 

182 1 
97 1 
9 0 
6 0 

172 1 
118 1 

6 0 

182 2 
104 0 

8 0 

179 2 
96 0 
15 0 

214 2 
45 0 

222 2 
37 0 

181 2 
101 0 

9 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY
 
GENERAL ELECTION
 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010
 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0012 PRECINCT 12 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV 

Member. State BoE. DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 518 84.78 45 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 93 15.22 15 

State Representative .. District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 423 57.71 36 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 310 42.29 48 

Justice. 11th CT of Appeals DIST. P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 529 100.00 55 

District Judge. 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 562 100.00 67 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 611 100.00 64 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Lacey Hansen (DEM) 544 100.00 69 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 592 100.00 66 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 456 62.21 48 
Linda Hansen (DEM) 277 37.79 3B 

County Commissioner . PCT 4 COMM 4 
. VOTE FOR 1 

Steve Lollar (DEM) 559 100.00 67 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (DEM) 570 100.00 69 

IVOTRONIC EV
 

175
 
24
 

139 
89 

167 

161 

201 

159 

194 

144 
82 

169 

172
 

PAP~R ED
 

78
 
12
 

64 
49 

83 

94 

90 

87 

86 

75 
3B 

85 

87
 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0012-03
 

IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL
 

218 2
 
42 0
 

1B2 2 
124 0 

222 2 

239 1 

254 2 

22B 1 

244 2 

187 2 
119 0 

237 1 

241 1
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0012-04 

GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0012 PRECINCT 12 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

ANSON Mayor CITY OF ANSON 
VOTE FOR 1 
Mike Herndon 210 49.30 22 74 31 83 0 
K. T. Waddell 216 50.70 26 60 40 89 1 

ANSON Counci 1 Member CITY OF ANSON 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Harding. 227 54.70 20 71 38 97 1 
Dee Shell man 188 45.30 26 60 30 72 0 

AlSO PROP ANSON ISO 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) 385 58.25 28 127 55 173 2 
AGAINST (CONTRA). 276 41.75 39 85 43 109 0 
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PREC REPORT -GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0013-01 

0013 PRECINCT 13 

REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

. 
TOTAL VOTES 

0 
196 

% PAPER EV 

15 

IVOTRONIC EV 

46 

PAPER ED 

25 

IVOTRONIC ED 

110 

PROVISIONAL 

0 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

36 
25 
1 
0 

58.06 
40.32 
1.61 

5 
2 
0 
0 

6 
5 
0 
0 

3 
9 
1 
0 

22 
9 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

US Representative, DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac Thornberry (REP). 
John T. Burwell, Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

132 
17 
13 

81.48 
10.49 
8.02 

11 
0 
1 

33 
2 
2 

12 
6 
0 

76 
9 

10 

0 
0 
0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (DEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 
WRITE-IN. 

97 
80 
13 
0 
1 

50.79 
41.88 
6.81 

.52 

7 
7 
0 
0 
0 

22 
19 
3 
0 
0 

8 
14 
2 
0 
0 

60 
40 
8 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 
o -

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda ChaveZ-Thompson (DEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales. Jr. (GRN) 

123 
56 
10 
0 

65.08 
29.63 
5.29 

10 
4 
0 
0 

29 
14 
1 
0 

11 
10 
2 
0 

73 
28 
7 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (DEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

136 
48 
6 

71.58 
25.26 
3.16 

12 
2 
0 

30 
14 
1 

13 
10 
2 

81 
22 
3 

0 
0 
0 

Comptro11 er of Pub1ic Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 

140 
24 
6 

82.35 
14.12 
3.53 

11 
1 
1 

32 
4 
2 

12 
7 
0 

85 
12 
3 

0 
0 
0 

Commissioner of the General 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 
Hector Uribe (DEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 

123 66.13 
57 30.65 
6 3.23 

9 
2 
0 

26 
17 
1 

13 
11 
1 

75 
27 
4 

0 
0 
0 

/ 
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0013-02 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0013 PRECINCT 13 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Todd Staples (REP) 115 62.84 8 23 12 72 0 
Hank Gilbert (DEM) 60 32.79 4 16 10 30 0 
Rick Donaldson (LIB). 8 4.37 0 1 2 5 0 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Porter (REP) 113 61.75 9 23 12 69 0 
Jeff Weems (DEM) . 58 31.69 3 17 10 28 0 
Roger Gary (LIB) . 8 4.37 0 1 2 5 0 
Art Browning (GRN) 4 2.19 0 0 0 4 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Debra Lehrmann (REP). 111 58.12 10 20 11 70 0 
Jim Sharp (OEM) 73 38.22 4 23 12 34 0 
William Bryan Strange. III (LIB). 7 3.66 0 1 2 4 0 

Justice. Supreme Court. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Paul Green (REP) 108 58.06 10 19 11 68 0 
Bill Moody (OEM) 64 34.41 3 21 11 29 0 
Tom Oxford (LIB) 14 7.53 0 1 2 11 0 

Justice. Supreme Court. P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Eva Guzman (REP) . 109 58.92 9 18 11 71 0 
Blake Bailey (DEM) 59 31.89 3 22 11 23 0 
Jack Armstrong (LIB). 17 9.19 1 2 3 11 0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP). 125 80.13 10 24 12 79 O. 
J. Randell Stevens (LIB)	 31 19.87 0 7 6 18 0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P5 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Johnson (REP). 125 80.13 9 23 13 80 0 
Dave Howard (LIB). 31 19.87 0 8 5 18 0 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michael E. Keasler (REP) 
Keith Hampton (DEM). . . 
Robert Ravee'Virasin (LIB). 

113 
60 
7 

62.78 
33.33 
3.89 

8 
4 
0 

21 
18 
2 

11 
11 
2 

73 
27 
3 

0 
0 
0 





PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0013-04 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:ll/10/10 03:01 PM 

0013 PRECINCT 13 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVOTRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

ANSON Council Member CITY OF ANSON 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Harding. 76 55.88 5 17 4 50 o 
Dee Shellman . . 60 44.12 2 17 11 30 o 

AlSO PROP ANSON ISO 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) . . 
AGAINST (CONTRA). 

102 
74 

57.95 
42.05 

3 
6 

27 
16 

11 
10 

61 
42 

o 
o 
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

JONES COUNTY 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0014·01 

0014 PRECINCT 14 

REGISTERED VO-rERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

. 
TOTAL VOTES 

0 
268 

% PAPER EV 

8 

IVOTRONIC EV 

33 

PAPER ED 

33 

IVOTRONIC ED 

194 

PROVISIONAL 

0 

STRAIGHT PARTY 
VOTE FOR 1 

REPUBLICAN PARTY. (REP) 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY (OEM) 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB). 
GREEN PARTY (GRN). 

113 
18 
1 
0 

85.61 
13.64 

.76 

5 
0 
0 
0 

12 
6 
0 
0 

12 
2 
0 
b 

84 
10 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

US Representative. DIST 13 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Mac ThornberrY (REP). 
John T. Burwell. Jr. (LIB). 
Keith Dyer (IND) . 

204 
17 
21 

84.30 
7.02 
8.68 

7 
0 
1 

24 
4 
3 

20 
4 
3 

153 
9 

14 

0 
0 
0 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Rick Perry (REP) . 
Bill White (OEM) . 
Kathie Glass (LIB) 
Deb Shafto (GRN) 
WRITE-IN. 

191 
63 
11 
0 
1 

71.80 
23.68 
; 4.14 

.38 

7 
0 
1 
0 
0 

21 
11 
1 
0 
0 

20 
10 
2 
0 
0 

143 
.42 

7 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Lieutenant Governor·JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
David Dewhurst (REP). 
Linda Chavez-Thompson (OEM) 
Scott Jameson (LIB) . 
Herb Gonzales. Jr. (GRN) 

204 
40 
14 
1 

78.76 
15.44 
5.41 

.39 

7 
0 
1 
0 

23 
8 
1 
0 

21 
5 
5 
0 

153 
27 
7 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Greg Abbott (REP). 
Barbara Ann Radnofsky (OEM) 
Jon Roland (LIB) . 

216 
35 
11 

82.44 
13.36 
4.20 

7 
0 
1 

23 
8 
2 

24 
5 
3 

162 
22 
5 

0 
0 
0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan Combs (REP). 
Mary J. Ruwart (LIB). 
Edward Lindsay (GRN). 

221 
23 
4 

89.11 
9.27 
1.61 

7 
1 
0 

24 
5 
1 

22 
6 
1 

168 
11 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Commissioner of the General 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jerry Patterson (REP) 
Hector Uribe (OEM) 
James L. Holdar (LIB) 

Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 

213 81.61 
34 13.03 
14 5.36 

8 
0 
0 

24 
8 
1 

22 
6 
4 

159 
20 
9 

0 
0 
0 





PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 JONES COUNTY REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0014-03 
GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0014 PRECINCT 14 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IV01HONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

Member, State BoE, DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

Bob Craig (REP) 217 88.21 7 24 23 163 0 
John Pekowski (LIB) . 29 11.79 1 6 7 15 0 

State Representative, District 85 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim Landtroop (REP) 210 80.46 7 23 21 159 0 
Joe Heflin (DEM) . 51 19.54 1 10 11 29 0 

Justice, 11th CT of Appeals DIST, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Terry McCall (REP) 217 100.00 8 23 25 161 0 

District Judge, 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Brooks Hagler (DEM) . 99 100.00 1 18 14 66 0 

County Judge JONES. COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 219 100.00 8 23 25 163 O~ 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Lacey Hansen (DEM) 100 100.00 1 17 17 65 0 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

LeeAnn Spalding Jennings (REP) 219 100.00 8 23 25 163 0 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Amber Thompson (REP). 198 75.86 8 23 23 144 0 
Linda Hansen (DEM) 63 24.14 0 10 9 44 0 

County Commissioner, PCT 4 COMM 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
Steve Lollar (DEM) 96 100.00 1 16 15 64 0 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Cheryl Guernsey (DEM) 105 100.00 1 17 18 69 0 
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PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL JONES COUNTY REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0014·04 

GENERAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 2. 2010 

RUN DATE:11/10/10 03:01 PM 

0014 PRECINCT 14 
TOTAL VOTES % PAPER EV IVOTRONIC EV PAPER ED IVrrrRONIC ED PROVISIONAL 

AISD PROP ANSON ISD 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (FAVOR) . . 
AGAINST (CONTRA). 

2 
9 

18.18 
81.82 

o 
o 

o 
3 

o 
o 

2 
6 

o 
o 


